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zrLLA SWASTHYA SAMTTI, IAGATSTNGHPU&
DPMU' NHM 'Jagatsinghpur 

Date_1.6.2018
Walk-ln-lnterview will be conducted for Shortlisted candidates as per the Advt No 920 on dtd tl4,2ltg
for empanelment of Part time specialists to be engaged in Ama Clinic at UpHc, paradeep under NUHM.
The shortlisted candidates are required to attend the walk-ln-lnterview on 11.05.201g at DPMU, DHH,
Jagatsinghpur with the all the original certificates of submitted documents for verification. The
registration of candidates will be held in the above mentioned date between g .30 AM to 12.30 pM in
the venue site. No registration will be done after scheduled date & time and the applicants will be
treated as absent' The applications will be rejected of the absent candidates. The undersigned has
reserved the right to select/cancel/modification of the selection process without assigning ,ny 1.".ron
thereof' No personal query will be entertained in the recruitment/selection process. List of the short
listed candidates can be downloaded from the district website www.Jagatsinghpur.nic.in.

&



Select List of the APPlicants for in Ama Clinic at UPHC,Para

Physiotherapist

Sl No Name of the APP|icants Addresss

Received

Date by

Date of
birth

Qualificati
ons Remarks

L Liialin Mahali

At/Po-Arundaya Market,Lal Bahad ur

La ne,Dist-Cuttack, Pin-753012,Ph No'

943795253r 27.4.2018 06.05.1993 BPT Shortlisted

2 Sujata Murmu

Qr No-T-l l/15, N ua baza r,At/Po-

Pa radee p, Dist-Jspu r, Pin'7 54t42,Ph

No-9938519433 26.4.20t8 2L.L2.L990 BPT Shortlisted

25.4.2018 05.04.1993 BPT Shortlisted
3 Ratikanta Biswal

CURIE PHYSIO & REHAB

CLI N lC, Balugaon,Khordha,Odisha,T5

2030,Ph No-7873858767

4 Sarbeswar Barik

At/Po-Gopa I Pu r, Dist-Cuttack-

753011, Ph No-9583194440 25.4.20L8 28.051993 BPT Shortlisted

5 Sasmita Moharana

At/Po-Chasa pada,Via-

Kadua pada, Dist-Jagatsinghpur,Pin-

7 54 105, P h NO-7 38121449 4 25.4.2018 29.06.1990 BPT Shortlisted

6 Sushree Sangita Sahoo

At-Teld ia, Po-So me Pu r, Dist-

Cuttack,Pin-754730 24.4.20t8 28.02.L995 BPT Shortlisted

7 Sagar Jyoti Guru

C/O-Sud hir Kumar G uru,At-

N uapada, Po-MadhuPatana,Dist-

Cuttack-753010 L9.4.2018 30.05.1991- BPT Shortlisted

8 Dr.Mainak Ku Jena

At-Januspatna,Po-College

Sq uare,Cuttack-753003 20.4.2018 23.06.L987 BPT,MPT Shortlisted

9 MD Sahed Khan

At-Pension Lane(Side Lane of Bazar

I ndia),Po- Buxibaza r,Dist-Cuttack

753001 28.4.20L8 09.09.1984 BPT Shortlisted

10 Subasini Baral,

C/o-Upendra Baral,Plot No-

3 127,Sriram Nagar,SamantaraPur

BBSR 751002 1.5.2018 05.05.1991 BPT Shortlisted

LI Saikat Roy

C/o-Dulal Kumar RoY,VidYa sagar

Pur,Alpha Goli,Po-

lnda,Kharagpur, Dist-Paschim

Medinpur,West Benga I 7 2I3O5 1.5.2018 24.09.199L BPT Shortlisted

L2 Pushpanjali Rout

C/o-Rabindra Kumar Kour,u-

29,Lingaraj

Bihar,Pokha riput,Bhuba neswa r

75L020 1.5.2018 L2.07.L984 BPT Shortlisted

13 Rakesh Kumar Sahoo

At/Po-Te ma ra, Ps- Koksa ra, Dist-

Kalaha ndi,Pin-7 66049 25.4.20t8 24.Or.1993 BPT Shortlisted

L4 Madhusmita Priyadarshini

C/O-Ra mesh Choud hurY,At-

Badadedhilo(Annhgarh),Po-Pally,Dist

Jsour-754294 24.4.20L8 25.10.1993 BPT Shortlisted



/-

L5 Adaitya Mohapatra

C/o-Mad husuda n Moha patra,At/P0-

Ka itha,Via-Chhatia, Dist-

Cuttack,754023 29.4.2018 29.09.1993 BPT Shortlisted

16 Sushree Sangita Sarangi

C/o-Shree Ashoka Kumar

Sarangi,Qy'R No-2 RA C/27,Old LIC

Colony Badam badi,Po-Telenga Bazar

Cuttack753009 1.5.2018 14.05.1993 BPT Shortlisted

Dentist

1 Samikhya Choudhury

C/o-Da m ba rudhara Sa hoo,At/Po-

Athga rh/Gadasahi, Dist-Cuttack, Pin-

754029 25.4.2018 05.09.1987 BDS Shortlisted

2 Aiit Deo Burma

C/o-Bhimasen Das,Near Sai Temple

Railway Station Road,Sikhyakapada

Po-Rani Goda Dist- Anugul 759123 1.5.2018 15.03.1987 BDS Shortlisted

3 Dr.Tapas Kumar Das

Old Rautpata na, Buxibaza r,Cuttack-

753001,Ph No-977 6477 27 I 25.4.2018 05.04.1988 BDS Shortlisted

4 Mrutvuniava Behera

S/o- Sarat Chandra Behera,At-

Pura na, Po-Sa n kheswa r, Dist-

Jagatsinghp ur,Pin-7 54L37, Ph No-

9437113770 28.4.2018 03.03.1991 BDS Shortlisted

Nutrionist

L Bandana Kanhar

C/o-Jagadish Prasad Ka nhar

Syndicate Bank, PhulbaniJail Road

Dist-Kandhamal Post-Phulabani

762001 1.5.2018 27.12.1993

Master

Degree in

Home

Science Shortlisted
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